Omloop van het Houtland I 2021 procyclingstats.com

23/09/2021 | 190km | 77 starting

1 Intermarché - Wanty - 2 Team DSM 3 Alpecin - Fenix 4 Bingoal Pauwels Sauces
Gobert Matériaux 21. WEDAINESE Alberto 31. WEMERLIER Tim wB ,

11. HLEDEVRIENDT Tom 22. EESA|LMON Martin 32. LIDE BONDT Dries 41. LEDUPONT Tlmothy

12, ®=EKOCH Jonas 23. BEICOMBAUD Romain 33. LNDE TIER Floris 42. wm ANIOLKOWSKI Stanistaw

13. ENPLANCKAERT Baptiste 24. =mDENZ Nico 34. BIDE VREESE Laurens 43. KNDE BIE Sean

15.  =VAN POPPEL Boy 26. == PEDERSEN Casper 36. WEVAN KEIRSBULCK Guillaume 45 REDE MAEGHT Dorian

17. =VAN POPPEL Danny 47. EEPAQUOT Tom

DS: VAN DER SCHUEREN Hilaire

5

61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
L0 DE KETELE Kenny
LI GHYS Robbe
LN MARIT Arne
I VAN POUCKE Aaron
BN APERS Ruben
LEVAN ROOQY Kenneth
B WILLEMS Thimo

DS: DE CLERCQ Hans

9

111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.

Metec - SOLARWATT p/b
Mantel

== BOUWMANS Dylan
= BROEX Victor

== DE LANGE Thijs

= HOHMANN Lars

== MARSMAN Tim

== OTTEMA Rick

== VAN DEN DOOL Jens

DS: VAN HOUWELINGEN Adri

13
51.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Rally Cycling
E=BASSETT Stephen
il COTE Pier-André
I+l CHRETIEN Charles-Etienne
== DE KLEI)N Arvid
I« DE VOS Adam
£ )OYCE Colin

DS: CARNEY Jonas

17 Team Lotto - Kern Haus

151
152
154
155
156

. B8 CZASA Moritz

. ™8 DRERLER Luca

. B8 KOCH Christian

. = KUHN Jan

. BETARLTON Alexander

DS: MONREAL Florian

DS: CURVERS Roy

6

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Uno-X Pro Cycling Team
&= HALVORSEN Kristoffer
= BLIKRA Erlend
it= HOELGAARD Daniel
== JOHANSEN Julius
&&= RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
= SAUGSTAD Lars
i= ABRAHAMSEN Jonas

DS: SNOEKS Leonard

10

121.
122,

123

124.

125

126.
127.

SEG Racing Academy

2 DAY Thomas

ZE FLYNN Sean

. = DRAKOS Nikolaos Michail
== KRUL Wessel

. LN PAULUS Milan

== RASCH Jesper

== ZIJLAARD Maikel

DS: LIGTHART Pim

14

91.
92.
93.
95.
96.
97.

Black Spoke Pro Cycling
Academy

Bl STEWART Campbell
B HORINS Robin

ull MUDGWAY Luke

il SEXTON Tom

all WATTS Kiaan

il WHITE Alexander

DS: VAN HAESEBROUCKE Franky

DS: CORNELISSE Michel

7 BEAT Cycling

81. WEBOUTS Jordy

82. ==BUDDING Martijn
83. =DISSEL Bram

84. == HAVIK Piotr

85. =HAVIK Yoeri

86. EEMUSEEUW Stefano
87. =VAN SCHIP Jan-Willem
DS: VAN KESSEL Egon

11 Tarteletto - Isorex

131. LED'HEYGERE Gil

132. L DE POORTER Maxime
133. LI GOEMAN Andreas

134. K HJOSEPH Thomas

135. EEMARCHAND Gianni

136. L VAN DEN BRANDE Julien
137. LEVERHOFSTADT Thibau
DS: DE VOS Rony

15 Team Coop

141. &8 AASVOLD Kristian

142. == BENDIXEN Louis

143. #= DREGE André

145. &= HJEMSZTER Olav

146. &= SVESTAD-BARDSENG Embret
147. &= VAB@ Tore Andre Aase

DS: DE WEERDT Gilbert

DS: VANDENBROUCKE Jean-Denis

8 EvoPro Racing

101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.

BN SIEMONS Stijn

i MCDUNPHY Conn

B HEYSKENS Jeroen

= FONT Bernat

MONK Cyrus

&= NISU Oskar

L VAN STAEYEN Michael

DS: FOX Morgan

12 Lotto Soudal

oL

LN DE BUYST Jasper
RN FRISON Frederik
B GOOSSENS Kobe
B 1 GRIGNARD Sébastien
BN THIJSSEN Gerben
BLEVAN GILS Maxim

DS: VAN DE WOUWER Kurt

16 Team SKS Sauerland NRW

161.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

== BORRESCH Julian
== HODAPP Johannes
&= KNOLLE Jon

1§ STOCKMAN Abram
L STOCKMAN Michiel
== NEFFGEN Tim

DS: OSCHWALD Wolfgang




